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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 12.420 + 6X2 + EURO 2 + MANUAL

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
YV2A4DAC5XB234728

Kabelsystem
1999

234728
YV2A4DACS5XB234728

3
Schaltgetriebe

326.483 km 4
D TRsks, ...,

Diesel

Euro 2

309 kW (420 PK)
26.000 kg
14.440 kg

11.560 kg

875 cm

252 cm
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